23810419-01/02

WISAL(23810419-01/02)
XXXLutz KG

Romerstral3e 39

A-4600 Wels Austria

linfo@xxxlutz.at

2 [ x1 3] x1 |[4]  x1 Al x2 B] x4
L [ =0 | m | ©
M6x20 | [M6 x18x1.2
Cl x1 D| x2
M6 M6 x 25
1 2 4 7 10 11 12 13 14

15

1-3




c— — ¢
o §F T—A
B—® @ B

Al x2 Bl x4 Cl x1 D] x2

o | @ || (mo

M6 x 20 M6 x18x1.2 M6 M6 x 25

4 10 11 12 13 14 15

2.2



10

11

12

13

14

15

3-3




